



# **Hubbell Fiber Stocking Promo**

### **Get Your Free Fusion Splicer Today!**

For a limited time Hubbell is giving away a free fusion splicer to qualified customers who place an order for cable and connectivity. Through partnership with local distribution, the fiber stock package will support ongoing projects and new installations with competitive pricing and lead times. Reach out to your local Hubbell representative today to see if you may qualify.

#### How it Works

- Contact your local Hubbell Sales Representative to obtain the list of core fiber components in the stock package
- Initial stock order must reach specified threshold to qualify
- Comprehensive training available upon customer request

#### **Terms and Conditions**

- Hubbell reserves the right to modify or cancel the offer at any time
- Can not be combined with any other discounts or offers
- Limited time offer





## **Hubbell Fiber Stocking Promo**



Choose from qualifying products below for your order or stock package at special pricing. Contact your local Hubbell Territory Manager for stock package/order value requirements.

|                                       | Catalag Number | Description  |
|---------------------------------------|----------------|--|
|                                       | Catalog Number | Description  |
| Cable                                 | HFCD14006P3BK  | 6 Fiber, OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Plenum, Black                                |
|                                       | HFCD14006PSBK  | 6 Fiber, OS2, Indoor/Outdoor, Plenum, Black                                |
|                                       | HFCD14006R3BK  | 6 Fiber, OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, Black                                 |
|                                       | HFCD14006RSBK  | 6 Fiber, OS2, Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, Black                                 |
|                                       | HFCD14012P3BK  | 12 Fiber, OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Plenum, Black                               |
|                                       | HFCD14012PSBK  | 12 Fiber, OS2, Indoor/Outdoor, Plenum, Black                               |
|                                       | HFCD14012R3BK  | 12 Fiber, OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, Black                                |
|                                       | HFCD14012RSBK  | 12 Fiber, OS2, Indoor/Outdoor, Riser, Black                                |
|                                       | HFCD15006P4    | 6 Fiber, OM4, Indoor-Armored, Plenum, Aqua                                 |
|                                       | HFCD15006PS    | 6 Fiber, OS2, Indoor-Armored, Plenum, Yellow                               |
|                                       | HFCD15012P4    | 12 Fiber, OM4, Indoor-Armored, Plenum, Aqua                                |
|                                       | HFCD15012PS    | 12 Fiber, OS2, Indoor-Armored, Plenum, Yellow                              |
|                                       | HFCD1012P4     | 12 Fiber, OM4, Indoor, Plenum, Aqua  |
|                                       | HFCD1012PS     | 12 Fiber, OS2, Indoor, Plenum, Yellow                                      |
| Enclosures                            | Catalog Number | Description  |
| 2.10/054105                           | FCR1U3SP       | 1U, 3 Panel Rackmount Enclosure  |
|                                       | FCR2U6SP       | 2U, 6 Panel Rackmount Enclosure  |
|                                       | FCR4U15SP      | 4U, 15 Panel Rackmount Enclosure   |
|                                       | FCW4SPTRD      | 4 Panel Wallmount Enclosure  |
|                                       | FTUISPT        | 1 Panel Wallmount Enclosure  |
|                                       | FTU2SPT        | 2 Panel Wallmount Enclosure  |
|                                       | FPR3SP         | 1U. 3 Panel Rackmount Enclosure  |
|                                       |                |  |
| Fiber Panels                          | Catalog Number | Description  |
| 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 | FSPNB          | Blank Adapter Panel, Black   |
|                                       | FSPNLCDS3AQ    | Fiber Adapter Panel, 3 Duplex LC, 6 Ports, LC, SM/MM, Aqua                 |
|                                       | FSPNLCDS3B     | Fiber Adapter Panel, 3 Duplex LC, 6 Ports, LC, SM/MM, Blue                 |
|                                       | FSPNLCDS6AQ    | Fiber Adapter Panel, 6 Duplex LC, 12 Ports, LC, SM/MM, Aqua                |
|                                       | FSPNLCDS6B     | Fiber Adapter Panel, 6 Duplex LC, 12 Ports, LC, SM/MM, Blue                |
|                                       | FSPNLCDS6Y     | Fiber Adapter Panel, 6 Duplex LC, 12 Ports, LC, SM/MM, Yellow              |
|                                       | FSPNSCDS6AQ    | Fiber Adapter Panel, 6 Duplex SC, 12 Ports, LC, SM/MM, Aqua                |
|                                       | FSPNSCDS6B     | Fiber Adapter Panel, 6 Duplex SC, 12 Ports, LC, SM/MM, Blue                |
|                                       | FSPNLCDS12AQ   | Fiber Adapter Panel, 12 Duplex LC, 24 Ports, LC, SM/MM, Aqua               |
|                                       | FSPNLCDS12B    | Fiber Adapter Panel, 12 Duplex LC, 24 Ports, LC, SM/MM, Blue               |
| Splice Cassettes                      | Catalog Number | Description  |
|                                       | OCSPLCD12M4    | Fiber Splice Cassette, 6 Duplex LC, 12 Fibers, OM3/OM4, Aqua               |
|                                       | OCSPLCD12S2    | Fiber Splice Cassette, 6 Duplex LC, 12 Fibers, OS2, Blue                   |
| and a mar of                          | OCSPLCD6M4     | Fiber Splice Cassette, 3 Duplex LC, 6 Fibers, OM3/OM4, Aqua                |
| and the second                        | OCSPLCD6S2     | Fiber Splice Cassette, 3 Duplex LC, 6 Fibers, OS2, Blue                    |
| Connectivity                          | Catalog Number | Description  |
| Connectivity                          | FCLC900K50GM12 | PROClick, LC OM3/OM4, Aqua, 12 Pack  |
| and the second                        | FCLC900KSM12   | PROClick, LC OS2, Blue, 12 Pack<br>PROClick, LC OS2, Blue, 12 Pack         |
|                                       | FCLCF900M50GBP | Fusion Splice-on Connectors, OM3/OM4 LC, 900 Micron, 10 Piece Blister Pack |
| and the second second                 | FCLCF900M50GBP |  |
| -                                     |                | Fusion Splice-on Connectors, OS2 LC, 900 Micron, 10 Piece Blister Pack     |
|                                       | FCSCF900M50GBP | Fusion Splice-on Connectors, OM3/OM4 SC, 900 Micron, 10 Piece Blister Pack |
|                                       | FCSCF900SMBP   | Fusion Splice-on Connectors, OS2 SC, 900 Micron, 10 Piece Blister Pack     |
| Pigtails                              | Catalog Number |  |
|                                       | FPBKR12LC3M    | Fiber Pigtail, LC, OM3/OM4, 3 Meter, 12 Pigtail Bundle                     |
|                                       | FPBKR12LC6S    | Fiber Pigtail, LC, OS2, 3 Meter, 12 Pigtail Bundle                         |
|                                       | FPBKR6LC3M     | Fiber Pigtail, LC, OM3/OM4, 3 Meter, 6 Pigtail Bundle                      |
|                                       | FPBKR6LC6S     | Fiber Pigtail, LC, OS2, 3 Meter, 6 Pigtail Bundle                          |
| Splice                                | Catalog Number | Description  |
| Trays .                               | STRAY12F       | Fiber Splice Tray, 12 Fiber, 7 inch  |
| -                                     | STRAY24F       | Fiber Splice Tray, 24 Fiber, 10 inch                                       |
| -                                     |                |  |

Contact your Hubbell representative for available cable put-ups



hubbell.com/hubbellpremisewiring



Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-8328 Printed in U.S.A. Specifications subject to change without notice.